Pricing subject to change
due to supply chain volatility.
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Fried Pickles

Haystack
Fries, Cheese, Pork

Wings
BBQ Nachos
Pork or Chicken

Salady

Small $8.50

$8.55
$10.50

$8.75
$8.99

Large $11.99

Choice of Meats:
Pork, Chicken, Turkey or Fried Chicken

Comes with:
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber and Cheese

Salad Dressings: Additional dressing $.25
1000 Island, Blue Cheese, French, ltalian,
Honey Mustard, Lite Ranch or Ranch

Sandwiches

(Upgrade to a Jumbo for $2.75)

m BBQ Pork
m BBQ Beef Brisket
m BBQ Chicken

Smoked Turkey w/ White Sauce
M Honey Mustard Chicken

Rib Sandwich (3 Ribs)

Classic BLT

Thick Cut Bologna

J ided
Fresh Cut French Fries, Onion Rings, Baked Beans,
Coleslaw, Potato Salad, Green Beans, Fried Okra,
Mac & Cheese, Mashed Potatoes, Side Salad,
Potato Chips, Turnip Greens

$6.75
$10.50
$6.60
$6.75
$6.75
$9.99
$5.50
$6.75

Individual $2.75, Pint $5.25, Quart $9.75

Bungers

(Upgrade to a jumbo for $2.75)
Hamburger*
Cheeseburger*
M Carlile’s Burger*
Cheese, Bacon, Grilled Onion, Special Sauce

M Baggett Burger*
Cheese, Bacon, Pork, Red Sauce

Special Pldtes

(Comes with 2 sides; Extra Side $2.00)

' Beef Brisket Plate

m Pork, Chicken or Turkey Plate
Rib Plate (4 Ribs)
Half BBQ Chicken Plate

M Hamburger Steak Plate*
Smoked Sausage Plate
Chicken Finger Plate (4)
2 Meat Combo Plate
3 Meat Combo Plate

m BBQ Stuffed Potato (no sides)

(Sauce to Go $.25)
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CHOCOLATE, COCONUT, LEMON ICEBOX PIES

$5.70
$5.99
$6.99

$7.75

$16.25
$10.99
$15.95
$10.99
$10.99

$9.25

$9.99
$16.25
$19.99
$10.99

Cookies

Ice Cream

Cobbler of the Day

Slice of Pie

Homemade Banana Pudding
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*Hamburgers can be cooked to order.
*Consuming Risk Advisory:
Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your
risk of food borne illness, especially if you
have certain medical conditions.

3511 6TH AVENUE SOUTH . BIRMINGHAM AL 35222 . 205 254 9266 - www. carlllesbbq com
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Includes 2 Side ltems - BBQ by the Pound, Sauce and Pickles Included
Make it a Jumbo For $2.75 Extra Feeds 3-6 People

Slow Cooked Pork $16.50

BBQ Pork Sandwich Hickory Cooked Chicken $17.50

# and Two Rib Bones BBQ Beef Brisket $18.50
Sliced Smoked Turkey $1750

Fresh Ground Chuck Smoked Sausage $17.50

#2 Cheeseburger BBQ Chicken Half $9.99
Whole $17.25

! ! Spare Ribs Half Slab $13.99
#3 Hickory Smoked Chicken Whole Slab $24.99

Sandwich
TAILGATER 1 (Feeds 4) $35.99
Pound of BBQ Pork or Chicken,
ol Chicken 2 Pints of Sides, 6 Buns, Sauce & Pickles
TAILGATER 2 (Feeds 3-4) $39.99
. Slab of Spare Ribs, 2 Pints of Sides,
# 5 EEo%ngrgriiggyICh Bread, Sauce & Pickles
TAILGATER 3 (Feeds 4) $39.99
#6 BBQ Rib Sandwich \é\;hucélg gfglc;ielgéQ Pints of Sides, Bread,
g L\ ones TAILGATER 4 (Feeds 6-8) $53.99
3 2 Pounds of Pork or Chicken,
#7 Smoked Turkey Sandwich 3 Pints of Sides, 12 Buns, Sauce & Pickles
Lettuce, Tomato and White Sauce TAI LGATER 5 (Feeds 6'8) $64.99
_ 2 Slabs of Spare Ribs,
#8 Beef Br|sket 3 Pints of Sides, Bread, Sauce & Pickles
Sandwich TAILGATER 6 (Feeds 6-8) $53.99
1 Slab of Spare Ribs, 1 Whole Chicken,
#9 Pork or Chicken Sandwich, 3 Pints of Sides, Bread, Sauce & Pickles
One Side and Dessert SMOKED WING PLATTERS
Served with Celery, Ranch, or Bleu Cheese
Thick Cut Bologna Buffalo Style or BBQ
#1 Sandwich (1 Day Advanced Order Please)
25 Wings $33.99
50 Wings $53.99
100 Wings $99.99

/ , Y CHICKEN TENDERS
Served with Honey Mustard or White BBQ Sauce

(1 Day Advanced Order Please)
Coffee 25 Tenders $42.99
Bottle Coke, Sprite, Barg's Root Beer 50 Tenders $47.99

Gallon of Tea or Homemade Lemonade 100 Tenders $113.99

# Open Face Sandwich

3511 6TH AVENUE SOUTH  BIRMINGHAM, AL 35222 - 205-254-9266 * www.carlilesbbg.com
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