Pricing subject to change due to supply chain volatility.



# Appetizers

Fried Pickles	\$8.55
Haystack	\$10.50
Fries, Cheese, Pork	
Wings	\$8.75
BBQ Nachos	\$8.99
Pork or Chicken	

### Salads

Small \$8.50 Large \$11.99

Choice of Meats:

Pork, Chicken, Turkey or Fried Chicken

Comes with:

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber and Cheese

Salad Dressings: Additional dressing \$.25 1000 Island, Blue Cheese, French, Italian, Honey Mustard, Lite Ranch or Ranch

## Sandwiches

(Upgrade to a Jumbo for \$2.75)

₩ BBQ Pork	\$6.75
★ BBQ Beef Brisket	\$10.50
₹ BBQ Chicken	\$6.60
Smoked Turkey w/ White Sauce	\$6.75
	\$6.75
Rib Sandwich (3 Ribs)	\$9.99
Classic BLT	\$5.50
Thick Cut Bologna	\$6.75

#### Sides

Fresh Cut French Fries, Onion Rings, Baked Beans, Coleslaw, Potato Salad, Green Beans, Fried Okra, Mac & Cheese, Mashed Potatoes, Side Salad, Potato Chips, Turnip Greens

Individual \$2.75, Pint \$5.25, Quart \$9.75

## Zurgers

(Upgrade to a jumbo for \$2.75)

Hamburger*	\$5.70
Cheeseburger*	\$5.99
Carlile's Burger*	\$6.99
Cheese, Bacon, Grilled Onion, Speci	al Sauce
Baggett Burger*	\$7.75

Cheese, Bacon, Pork, Red Sauce

# Special Plates

(Comes with 2 sides; Extra Side \$2.00)

★ Beef Brisket Plate	\$16.25
Pork, Chicken or Turkey Plate	\$10.99
Rib Plate (4 Ribs)	\$15.95
Half BBQ Chicken Plate	\$10.99
★ Hamburger Steak Plate*	\$10.99
Smoked Sausage Plate	\$9.25
Chicken Finger Plate (4)	\$9.99
2 Meat Combo Plate	\$16.25
3 Meat Combo Plate	\$19.99
★ BBQ Stuffed Potato (no sides)	\$10.99
(Sauce to Go \$.25)	

# **Desserts**

#### CHOCOLATE, COCONUT, LEMON ICEBOX PIES

Cookies	\$1.75	
Ice Cream	\$1.50	
Cobbler of the Day	\$3.95	
Slice of Pie	\$4.25	
Homemade Banana Pudding	\$4.25	



\*Hamburgers can be cooked to order.
\*Consuming Risk Advisory:

Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.



## Combos

Includes 2 Side Items -Make it a Jumbo For \$2.75 Extra

#1	BBQ Pork Sandwich and Two Rib Bones	\$14.00
#2	Fresh Ground Chuck Cheeseburger	\$9.99
#3	Hickory Smoked Chicken Sandwich	\$9.99
#4	Open Face Sandwich Pork or Chicken	\$10.72
#5	BBQ Pork Sandwich Chopped or Sliced	\$9.99
#6	BBQ Rib Sandwich Three Rib Bones	\$13.50
<b>#7</b>	Smoked Turkey Sandwich Lettuce, Tomato and White Sauce	\$9.99
#8	Beef Brisket Sandwich	\$11.99
#9	Pork or Chicken Sandwich, One Side and Dessert	\$11.99
#10	Thick Cut Bologna Sandwich	\$9.99

# **Prinks**

Coffee

Bottle Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer
Gallon of Tea or Homemade Lemonade \$6.25

# Take Home

BBQ by the Pound, Sauce and Pickles Included Feeds 3-6 People

Slow Cooked Pork Hickory Cooked Chicken BBQ Beef Brisket	\$16.50 \$17.50 \$18.50
Sliced Smoked Turkey	\$17.50
Smoked Sausage	\$17.50
BBQ Chicken	Half \$9.99
Carra Dila	Whole \$17.25
Spare Ribs	Half Slab \$13.99 Whole Slab \$24.99
TAILGATER 1 (Feeds 4)	\$35.99
Pound of BBQ Pork or Chic	
2 Pints of Sides, 6 Buns, Sa	auce & Pickles
TAILGATER 2 (Feeds 3-4)	\$39.99
Slab of Spare Ribs, 2 Pints	of Sides,
Bread, Sauce & Pickles	
TAILGATER 3 (Feeds 4)	\$39.99
Whole Chicken, 2 Pints of Sides, Bread, Sauce & Pickles	
TAILGATER 4 (Feeds 6-8)	\$53.99
2 Pounds of Pork or Chicke	
3 Pints of Sides, 12 Buns, Sauce & Pickles	
TAILGATER 5 (Feeds 6-8)	\$64.99
2 Slabs of Spare Ribs,	0 D: 11
3 Pints of Sides, Bread, Sau	
TAILGATER 6 (Feeds 6-8)	\$53.99
1 Slab of Spare Ribs, 1 Wh	
3 Pints of Sides, Bread, Sau SMOKED WING PLATTE	
Served with Celery, Ranch, or Bleu Cheese	
Buffalo Style or BBQ	
// Danialo Otylo or DDA	

#### **CHICKEN TENDERS**

25 Wings

50 Wings

100 Wings

(1 Day Advanced Order Please)

Served with Honey Mustard or White BBQ Sauce (1 Day Advanced Order Please) 25 Tenders \$42.99 50 Tenders \$47.99 100 Tenders \$113.99

\$33.99

\$53.99

\$99.99